COHIBA

ATM

OSPHERE

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Old Columbia
Dictador 20
Chocolat Sirup
Bitter Truth Jerry Thomas
Smoke
Cigar Connection
Bumbu XO

Grand Marnier
Sandeman Imperial Reserva Tawny Porto
Orange Bitter
Time For Islay
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Salted Caramel Syrup
The Egg White
Lemon Juice
French Spritz
Cognac
St. Germain
Lemon Juice
Pink Peper Sirup
Top Up Soda
Mariposa Parpura
Beefeater 24 Infused Butterfly Pea Tea
Triple Sec Liquere
Coconut Sirup
Lemon Juice
Viejo Conde
Cognac
Campari Infused Coffee
Amaro
Bohemia Collins
Havana Club 7
Becherovka Unfiltered

319,-

309,-

299,-

339,-

219,-

299,-

229,-



Bergamot Sirup
Lemon Juice
Top Up Soda

Fer+Ale

Fer+Rum Cherry Elixir
Organics Ginger Ale
Angostura Bitter

Duppy Punch

Duppy Share Rum
Lemon Juice

Mint Liquere
Mango Pure

Rum

Cuba

Havana Club Especial
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
Havana Club Seleccién De Maestro
Havana Club Anejo 15 Anos
Havana Club Union Cohiba
Havana Club Tributo 2017
Havana Club Tributo 2018
Havana Club Tributo 2019
Havana Club Tributo 2020
Havana Club Tributo 2021
Havana Club Maximo
Santiago De Cuba Siglo %
Cubay Extra Viejo

Cubay Extra Anejo
Eminente Reserva 7y
Eminente Ambar Claro 3y
Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888

Brugal Papa Andres

Unhiq X0

Presidente Marti 19y

Ron Cristébal Pinta

Ron Cristébal Santa Maria Oloroso
Puntacana Club Espléndido
Puntacana Club Tesoro
Barcel6 Imprerial

Cubaney Exquisito 21 Anos
Cubaney Centenario
Austrian Empire Cognac Cask
Bacoo 11y

Barbados

329,-

229,-

115,-
125,-
229,
850,-
1100,-
1850,-
1800,-
1750,-
1700,-
1750,-
4800,-
3500,-
699,-
799,-
209,
169,-

189,-
4300,-
599,-
219,-
239,
389,-
199,-
290,-
145,-
239,
699,-
285,-
229,



Bumbu Original

The Real McCoy 12 Single Blended
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay Xo

Mount Gay 1703

Plantation Xo 20 Aniversario
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Original Dark
Bocathéva Barbados 12y.o.
Virgin Islands

Sailor Jerry Spice

A.H.Riise Royal Danish Navy

Jamaica

Hampden Estate 8y.o.
Appleton 15y.0. Black River Cask
Compagnie Des Indes 5y
FER+RUM Legaci no.1 21yo
Martinique

Saint James Cuvee 1765
Saint James Xo

Saint James Royal Ambre
Bermudy

Gostlings Family Reserve
Saint Cristopher And Nevis
Sister Isles Px Cask
Salvador

Cichuatan Xaman X0
Guyana

Pyrat X0

El Dorado 21

Nicaragua

Flor De Caiia 18y

Flor De Caiia 25y
Venezuela

Santa Teresa 1796
Pampero Aniversario
Bocathéva Venezuela
Diplomatico De Familia
Columbie

Dictador 12y

Dictador 20y

Dictador Xo Insolent

179,-
259,-
150,-
219,
470,-
285,-
150,-
145,-
249,-

155,-
275,-

269,-
259,-
190,-
599,-

230,-
265,
155,-

400,-

339,

499,-

219,-
429,-

299,-
799,-

270,-
145,-
199,-
229,

195,-
245,-
490,-



Dictador Xo Perpetual

Dictador 2 master Laballe 1976

Dictador 2 master Despagne 1980

Dictador 2 master Lecler Briant 1979
Dictador 2 master Chateau D Arche 1980
Dictador 2 master Hardy Blend 1976 & 1978
Dictador 2 master Glenfarclas 1972
Dictador Episodio 1 American Oak Cask 2005
Dictador Episodio 1 Sherry Cask 2005
Dictador Episodio 1 Port Cask 1999

Iconic Art Spirits 16y (Dictador 59%)

La Hechicera

Puerto Rico

Don Q Double Aged Vermouth Cask Finish
Don Q Gran Anejo

Costarica

Centenario Fundacion 20 Anos

Guatemala

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Zacapa Royal

Zacapa El Alma Limited Edition
Rum Nation XO 20 Aniversary
Panama

Bumbu X0

Abuelo 12y

Abuelo Two Oaks

Abuelo Centuria 30y

Zafra 21y

Zafra 30y

Bocathéva Panama

Auténtico Nativo 15y

Mexico

Paranubes

Belize

Copalli

Australia

Cargo Cult Spice

Japan

Teeda 5y

Blend Rum

Ron Colén (El Salvador, Jamaica)
Gunroom 4 Ports (Barbados, Guyana, Jamaica, Trinidad)
Gunroom Navy Rum (Barbados, Guyana, Jamaica, Trinidad)

490,-
1530,-
1935,-
2040,-
2555,-
2855,-
3670,-

490,-

590,-

650,-

690,-

265,

239,
299,-

239,

265,
265,
559,-
1599,-
499,-
379,

219,
229,
329,
680,-
475,-
930,-
199,-
179,-

219,-

185,-

230,-

380,-

249,-

190,-
290,-



Fer+Rum Reserva (Venezuela, DominicanRep.)
The Duppy Share (Barbados, Jamaica)

Bocathéva (Jamaica, Barbados)

La Forza (Jamaica, Barbados, Guayana, Guatemala, Venezuela)

Elixier
Legendario
Fer+Rum Cherry Elixir

Nové/New

Whisky/Whiskey

Scotch Single Malt
Aberloure 12yo
Aberloure 16yo
Balvenien 12yo
Longmorn 16yo

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10yo

Bruichladdich Octomore
Talisker 10 Y.O.

Ardbeg 10 Y.O.

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.
Glenfiddich 15 Y.O.
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O.
Glenlivet 12 Y.O.

Glenlivet 15 Y.O.

Glenlivet 18 Y.O.

Glenlivet Nadura Oloroso
Glenlivet Nadura First Fill
Glenlivet Nadura Peated
Glenmorangie 10yo
Glenmoramgie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Strathisla 12 yo

Scapa

Scotch Blended
Ballantines 12yo
Ballantines 17yo
Ballantines 21yo

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 15yo

Chivas Regal 18yo

Chivas Regal 25yo

Chivas Regal Royal Salut 21yo
Johnnie Walker Black 12yo

149,-
149,-
199,-
285,-

115,-
149,-

200,-
280,-
190,-
450,-
230,-
280,-
675,
190,-
190,-
170,-
190,-
290,-
130,-
220,-
290,-
335,-
335,-
335,-
180,-
230,-
240,-
210,-
280,-

180,-
210,-
339,
150,-
190,-
215,-
890,-
580,-
165,-



Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15yo
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18yo
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Burbon & Tennessee Whiskey
Four Roses Single Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch

Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Jim Beam Black

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey 101

Irish Blended
Tullamore Dew 12y
Tullamore Dew 14y
Tullamore Dew Xo Rum Cask
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson 18 Y.O.
Jameson Blender's Dog
Jameson Cooper'sCroze
Jameson Distiller'sSafe
Midleton Very Rare
Dubliner

Japan

Nikka Coffey Grain
Limited Wkisky
Jameson Rarest Vintage
Macallan Gold

Macallan 15 triple cask
Macallan Lumina
Macallan Terra
Macallan Enigma
Gin

Beefeater 24

Beefeater Crown Jewel
Beefeater Burroughs Reserve
Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Con Limone/Con Arancia/Rosa
Star of Bombay

The Botanistlslay
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Plymouth

200,-
270,-
305,-
400,-
705,-

170,-
250,-
160,-
210,-
130,-
145,-
145,-

180,-
225,
160,-
170,-
465,-
285,-
285,-
285,-
415,-
150,-

320,-

899,-
420,-
440,-
450,-
790,-
1100,-

135,-
180,-
245,-
110,-
145,-
189,-
160.-
160,-
180,-
125,-



Yu Gin

Tanqueray

Frederic Kafka

Frederic Kafka Pink Grapefruit

Vodka

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Stolichnaya

Tequila/Mezcal

Padre Azul Anejo
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Casa Noble Crystal
Casa Noble Reposado
Del Maguey Vida

Port Wine

Grahams 10
Sandeman Imperial Reserva

Cognac

AEDor V.S.0.P

A E Dor For Cigar

A E Dor Napoleon

A EDor No.7

ABK 6 X.0.

Andre Petit Fine

Andre Petit V.S.0.P

Andre Petit Napoleon

Birkedal Hartmann Bacalao X.0.
Birkedal Hartmann Deja Vu X.0.
Birkedal Hartmann Finmarkt X.0.

Birkedal Hartmann Fred RikStad X.O.

Birkedal Hartmann Hamerfest X.0.
Birkedal Hartmann Kongsberg X.0.
Birkedal Hartmann Lofoten X.0.
Birkedal Hartmann Norldland X.0.
Domaine du Buisson Borderies
Campagnere V.S.

Campagnere V.S.0.P.

Campagnere X.0.

Camus V.S.0.P

Camus V.S.0.P Grand

150,-
125,-
149,-
149,-

290,-
180,-
180,-
129,-
120,-

549,-
149,-
149,-
219,-
239,
180,-

190,-
105,-

205,-
220,-
320,-
750,-
225,
115,-
150,-
225,
230,-
235,-
230,-
230,-
230,-
230,-
230,-
230,-
230,-
105,-
210,-
390,-

90,-

90,-



Deau Black

Deau Louis Memory

Frapin V.S.

Park Borderies

Park V.S.0.P

Park X.0.

Otard Extra

Courvoisier X0

Courvoisier Extra

Menuet VS

Menuet X0

Godet Renesance

Godet Folle Blanche 1990
Godet Grande Champagne 1928
Godet Grande Champagne 1900
Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell Cohiba

Martell LOr

Remy Martin De Louis Xiii
Hennessy Richard

Champagne / Prosecco

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Perrier Jouet Belle Epogue

Mumm Cordon Rouge

Mumm Le Rose

Mumm Le Loul

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame

Veuve Clicquot Vintage

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé Impérial

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Blanc

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé

Dom Pérignon Blanc

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Blanc
Taittinger Rosé Prestige

Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve

Michel Arnould Grand Cru Brut Tradition
Pierre Peters Cuvée de Reserve Grand Cru Blancs de Blancs
Prosecco Rosé Spumante

Prossecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Docg Brut
Prossecco Valdobbiadene Docg Extra Brut Zero
Prossecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Di Cartizze Docg

505,-
790,-
125,-
140,-
105,-
360,-
1180,-
470,-
1410,-
129,-
269,-
4390,-
1050,-
3900,-
6900,-
450,-
1720,-
4300,-
6960,-
6890,-

2290,-
7990,-
2290,-
1980,-
8990,-
2290,-
5990,-
2790,-
2290,-
2790,-
2790,-
3090,-
6990,-
15990,-
2290,-
8990,-
2760.-
2890,-
2290,-
2890,-
990,-
990,-
1190,-
1490,-



White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc Errazuris (Chile)
Gavi Docg (Italy)
Petit Chablis Simonnet (France)

Chardonnay Gran.Reser. - Domaine Bousquet (Argentina)

Riesling Trocken ( Austria)
Santenay Blanc (France)

Red Wine

Malbec Reserva - Domaine Bousquet (Argentina)
Frederico Paternina Gran Reserva Rioja (Spain)
Anzenas Cannonau di Sandegna DOC (Italy)
Amarone (Italy)

Barolo Docg (Italy)

Chateauneuf DuPape (France)

Nealko

Kirvi Sparkling/Still
Schweppes Premium
Red Bull

Organics Bio Limonade
Crodino

Doutniky/Cigars

ARTURO
DON CARLOS ROBUSTO
FLOR FINA 858

BOLIVAR
BOLIVAR PETIT CORONAS

COHIBA
SIGLOI C/P5’S
SIGLOIl C/P5’S
EXQUISITOS
CLUB 10 (Cigarillos)
MINI 10 (Cigarillos)
SHORT 10 (Cigarillos)

GURKHA
125TH ANNIVERSARY ROTSCHILD
BOURBON COLL.TORO NATURAL
CELLAR RESERVA 12Y A/T
CELLAR RESERVA 15Y DOUBLE ROBUSTO
CELLAR RESERVA 15Y LIMITADA KRAKEN XO MADURO

990,-
990,-
1090,-
1090,-
1090,-
2090,-

990,-
1090,-
990,-
1960,-
2360,-
2390,-

149,-
90,-
80,-
80,-
75,-

459 K¢
279 K¢

269 K¢

350 K¢
451 K¢
455 K¢
330 K¢
280 K¢
420 K¢

320 K¢
450 K¢
360 K¢
310 K¢
420 K¢



CELLAR RESERVA 18Y EDICION ESPECIALE DOUBLE ROBUSTO
CELLAR RESERVA 21Y DOUBLE ROBUSTO

GRAND ROBUSTO CRYSTAL

MARQUESA TORO

PRIVAT SELECT CHURCHILL MADURO ABUELO

ROYAL CHALLENGE A/T

TREINTA FIGURADO/BELICOSO LIMITADA

TRIAD NATURAL

H.UPMANN
CORONAS MINOR A/T

MONTECRISTO
No.2
No.4
No.5
JOYITAS
PETIT EDMUNDO
EDMUNDO
PETIT TUBOS A/T
CLUB 10 (Cigarillos)
MINI 10 (Cigarillos)

PARTAGAS
MILLE FLEURS
PETIT CORONAS ESPECIALES
SERIED No4
MINI 10 (Cigarillos)

Doutniky/Cigars

PERDOMO
10TH RESERVE EPICURE
20TH ROBUSTO MADURO
FRESCO TORPEDO
SMALL BATCH 2005

PUNCH
PUNCH PUNCH

ROMEO & JULIETA
Nol A/T
No2 A/T
No3 A/T
BELVEDERES
REGALIAS DE LONDRES
CORONITAS EN CEDRO
MINI 10 (Cigarillos)

370 K¢
390 K¢
510 K¢
280 K¢
490 K¢
320 K¢
490 K¢
2 350 K¢

205 K¢

400 K¢
275 K¢
215 K¢
205 K¢
330 K¢
400 K¢
315 K¢
280 K¢
239 K¢

170 K¢
170 K¢
340 K¢
199 K¢

319 K¢
349 K¢
229 K¢
279 K¢

360 K¢

260 K¢
220 K¢
200 K¢
150 K¢
165 K¢
165 K¢
205 K¢



TRINIDAD
TRINIDAD SHORT 10 (Cigarillos)

VEGAFINA
F2 PANETELA HECHO A MANO
F2 ROBUSTO A/T
NICARAGUA 898 25 CZ LE 2015
NIC VULCANO
NIC ROBUSTO A/T
1998 50
1998 52
1998 54
ESPECIALES
HALF CORONA
MINUTOS
PERLA
PIRAMIDES
CORONAS A/T
ROBUSTO A/T
SHORT ROBUSTO A/T

395 K¢

110 K¢
209 K¢
259 K¢
199 K¢
209 K¢
209 K¢
229 K¢
249 K¢
199 K¢
119 K¢

75 K¢
100 K¢
229 K¢
149 K¢
209 K¢
169 K¢



